Term Course #

Maymest ;1N 3093
Term A HUMN 4093

Term B HUMN 3660

Title

Topics: Interpreting Contemporary
Culture
Advanced Topics: The Criminal as
Hero

The Postmodern

Sect

001

100

100

Class #

19250

18957

15571

Day
MTWTF
MTWTF

MTWTF

Time

12:30-
3:30
12:45-
2:20
11:00-
12:35

Location Instructor Limit
Gugg
206 V. Place 35
Hellems P.
237 Gordon 35
Ramley .
N1B23 D. Ferris 150

Same as

FILM
3660



