Term	Course #	Title	Sect	Class #	Day	Time	Location	Instructor	Limit	Same as
Maymest er	HUMN 3093	Topics: Interpreting Contemporary Culture	001	19250	MTWTF	12:30- 3:30	Gugg 206	V. Place	35	
Term A	HUMN 4093	Advanced Topics: The Criminal as Hero	100	18957	MTWTF	12:45- 2:20	Hellems 237	P. Gordon	35	
Term B	HUMN 3660	The Postmodern	100	15571	MTWTF	11:00- 12:35	Ramley N1B23	D. Ferris	150	FILM 3660